
PART NUMBER SLEEVE END RETAIL PRICEWEIGHT STATIC NOISE LEVEL

 180A-523A-5150

  1180A-523A-5180

 180A-523A-5120

STAINLESS STD = 4.3 Kg 2.8 kg

2.6 kgSTD = 4.3 Kg

2.8 kg

 12,600 THB

14,100 THB

15,100 THB

16,000 THB

STD = 4.3 Kg

180A-523A-5180B 2.8 kgSTD = 4.3 Kg

98db/5,250rpm

STAIN FINISHSTAINLESS

TITANIUM BLUE COVER  CARBON COVER

TITANIUM COVER  

www.yoshimura.asia

Yoshimura Asia Co.,Ltd. yoshimura_asiaYOSHIMURA_ASIA_TV OFFICIAL

SATAIN FINISH

TITANIUM COVER

TITANIUM BLUE COVER


