







TITANIUM BLUE COVER







PART NUMBER	SLEEVE END	WEIGHT		STATIC NOISE LEVEL	RETAIL PRICE
180A-523A-5150	STAINLESS	STD = 4.3 Kg	2.8 kg	98db/5,250rpm	12,600 THB
1180A-523A-5180	SATAIN FINISH	STD = 4.3 Kg	2.6 kg		14,100 THB
180A-523A-5120	TITANIUM COVER	STD = 4.3 Kg	2.8 kg		15,100 THB
180A-523A-5180B	TITANIUM BLUE COVER	STD = 4.3 Kg	2.8 kg		16,000 THB







www.yoshimura.asia





